Rang Name

1 Mayr Andrea

2 Bruneder-Winter Martina
3 Huber Stefanie

4 Quehenberger Anita

5 Neumann Anja

6 Kdrbler Magdalena

7 Spreitzer Doris

8 Krennmayr Alexandra
9 Mouckova Pavla

10  Wagenleitner Therese
11 Scheider-Lille. Thea
12 Streicher Helga

13  Astecker Angelika

14 Grabner Marlene

15 Hammertinger Christine
16 Zilles Gabi

17 Pilz Christine

18 Schedlberger Birgit

19 Schweninger Sabine
20 Praschl Gerlinde

21 Steinbichler Theresia
22 Buchner Karin

23 Schlager-Weid. Martina
24 Vlasak Michaela

25 Schmidt Evelyn

26 Sailer Marion

27 Schigl Kathrin

28 Wachter Margit

29 Sperrer Margareth

30 Kaltenleitner Christiane
31 Salaba Margret

32 Krestel Martina

33  Wojta Martina

34 Gruber Rosa

35 Bauer Lena

36 Bauer Waltraud

37 Englbrecht Ursula

38 Ehrnleitner Maria

39 Ennsberger Eva-Maria
40 Pumberger Sabine

41 Egger Gabriele

42 Lagleder Brigitte

43 Datzmann Alexandra
44 Renner Sandra

45 Holzinger Daniela

46 Prugger Elisabeth

a7 Michetschlager Sabine
48 Pichler Lisa

49 Voigt Margarete

50 Lutz Stefanie

51 Danninger Renate

52 Kastner Sieglinde

53 Watzlik Verena

54 Stallinger Christina

55 Danter Pauline

56 Schweighofer Patricia
57 Brein Martina

Jo.

79
75
85
67
85
88
74
77
84
81
77
72
76
85
61
66
58
71
84
66
64
71
88
74
73
97
75
67
63
83
59
66
68
57
98
76
63
67
89
80
70
70
78
75
87
72
85
96
51
67
66
54
88
90
69
68
80

Verein/Ort

SVS Schwechat
LCAV Jodl packaging
LCAV Jod| packaging
LCAV Jodl packaging
Bad Goisern

LCAV Jodl packaging
Lg Innviertel

LCAV Jodl packaging
Zell am See

ASV Salzburg

LG Wien

Hausruck Racing Fran
LCAV Jod| packaging
Union Innerschwand
hausruck racing

LC Sicking
RC-Schwanenstadt
Union Pennewang
Bjak Trainingszentru
Schorfling
Frankenmarkt

Team Vitalwolf

LKH Vocklabruck
ASV-Salzburg LA
Wien

LC Sicking

LC Sicking

LC Sicking

LC Sicking

LKH Vdcklabruck

LG St.Wolfgang

LKH Vocklabruck
Seewalchen

Pfaffing

LC Sicking

LC Sicking

LC Sicking

LC Sicking

LKH Vocklabruck

SV Steinbach

LG St.Wolfgang

LC Geinberg

WSV Kdnigssee

LC Sicking

SPO

Wien

Timelkam

Team Vitalwolf
Luftenberg

Schorfling

LKH Vocklabruck
Lenzing

Wien

Schorfling
St.Georgen

SKVg Pottenbrunn
Berg/Attergau

Netto

00:30:16
00:32:40
00:34:05
00:37:08
00:37:50
00:38:25
00:38:55
00:39:37
00:39:42
00:39:57
00:40:06
00:40:30
00:40:35
00:41:24
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:03
00:42:18
00:42:25
00:42:31
00:42:53
00:43:36
00:44:07
00:44:26
00:44:40
00:44:57
00:45:14
00:45:35
00:45:49
00:45:56
00:46:23
00:46:32
00:47:16
00:47:18
00:47:26
00:47:27
00:47:34
00:47:41
00:47:43
00:47:52
00:48:03
00:48:41
00:48:55
00:49:04
00:49:22
00:49:28
00:50:29
00:51:20
00:51:30
00:52:56
00:53:24
00:53:27
00:54:12
00:54:24
00:54:41
00:55:18
00:55:41

min/km
03:22
03:38
03:47
04.:08
04:12
04:16
04:19
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:27
04:30
04:31
04:36
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:46
04:51
04:54
04:56
04:58
05:00
05:02
05:04
05:06
05:06
05:09
05:10
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:29
05:30
05:37
05:42
05:43
05:53
05:56
05:56
06:01
06:03
06:05
06:09
06:11



58
59
60
61
62
63

Burgstaller-Leg Judith
Schinkowitsch Anna
Liedauer Susanne
Mahr Bettina
Stellberger Karin
Wimmer Manuela

68
96
95
80
73
65

LC Sicking

LC Sicking
Niederthalheim

Linz

Salzburg

LCAV Jod| packaging

00:55:50
00:58:35
00:59:03
01:01:15
01:04:08
01:04:08

06:12
06:31
06:34
06:48
07:08
07:08



Rang Name

1 Schneider David

2 Gruber Robert

3 Schmuck Christian

4 Guttenbrunner Christian
5 Summereder Christian
6 Pfandlbauer Andreas
7 Stabauer Wolfgang

8 DiBlbacher Josef

9 Steger Manfred

10 Stitz Andreas

11 Rosensteiner Georg
12 Zechleitner Gerhard
13 Schick Josef

14 Buchegger Peter

15  Ottl Michael

16 Krapfenbauer Thomas
17 Seiringer Wolfgang

18 Grabner Daniel

19 Liehmann Wolfgang
20 Wimmer Robert

21 Plessl Karl

22 Zechleitner David

23 Eisel Wolfgang

24 Brandner Peter

25 Schobesberger Stephan
26 Kliba Gerhard

27 Hanninger Walter

28 Pesendorfer Franz

29 SuR Karl

30 Hager Michael

31  Schiemer Charly

32 Steinbacher Andreas
33 Stockinger Gerald

34 Ehrenleitner Josef

35 Starzinger Johann

36 Aigmuller Gunter

37 Meingassner Reinhold
38 Peer Willi

39 Woldan Peter

40 Sterrer Josef

41  Gebetsroither Wolfgang
42 Kirchgatterer Hermann
43 Kasper Klaus

44 Ude Frederik

45 Astecker Thomas

46 Wienerroither Franz
47 Pumberger Alexander
48 Brandenburger Peter
49 Malzner Markus

50 Stadler Herbert

51 Baumann Rupert

52 Kirchsteiger Rudi

53 Wilhelm Bruno

54 Brandstatter Felix

55 Gollnitzer Johann

56 Pichler Erwin

Dworschak Markus

Jo.

81
75
80
85
64
78
86
69
86
67
85
68
83
96
77
81
80
89
74
64
57
92
84
65
87
75
66
71
66
90
60
67
70
74
64
64
72
61
53
64
70
68
81
81
74
70
73
70
86
61
62
65
61
93
64
56
63

Verein/Ort

LV Falsche Hasen
Salomon Running Team
LC Sicking

LC Sicking

Riedau

Team Hervis Badlschl
Team Vitalwolf

LCAV Jodl packaging
UFM-BRUCKMQ7HL
LV Falsche Hasen
HappyFitnes Innsbr.
LCAV Jodl packaging
ULC Gampern

LCAV Jod| Packaging
Team Moma Tri

SC Zwickl Zwettl

Linz

U.Innerschwand
Pro-Life Pfandl

LCAV Jodl! packaging
TSV-Mattighofen
LCAV Jodl| packaging
LC St.Wolfgang
LCAV Jodl Packaging
Oberndorf

LC Sicking

LC Sicking

LC Sicking

Schorfling

RV Gmunden

UASC Attersee West
LAG Genbockhaus Ried
LAG_Genbbtckhaus-Ried
Schorfling
Vocklamarkt

Team Ultra Kitty
Team Vitalwolf
Willi*s Sportshop

SV Gallneukirchen
ULC Gampern

LC Sicking

LCAV jodl packaging
Schorfling
LAG-Genbéckhaus-Ried
Rennmihle

LG Frankenburg

SV Steinbach

Moma Tri Team
Timelkam

UFM - Bruckmuhl

MS Creativ LG Frank.
LC MKW Hausruck
LCAV Jod| packaging
Schorfling

LC Oberpinzgau
LCAV Jod! Packaging
t.t vocklamarkt

Netto

00:28:40
00:28:52
00:29:47
00:30:11
00:30:26
00:30:59
00:31:15
00:31:20
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:27
00:31:45
00:31:50
00:32:26
00:32:33
00:32:36
00:32:58
00:33:10
00:33:11
00:33:17
00:33:33
00:33:45
00:33:58
00:34:00
00:34:08
00:34:12
00:34:17
00:34:22
00:34:26
00:34:37
00:34:42
00:34:49
00:34:59
00:35:19
00:35:23
00:35:38
00:35:51
00:35:52
00:35:56
00:35:56
00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:05
00:36:17
00:36:17
00:36:23
00:36:25
00:36:28
00:36:29
00:36:32
00:36:36
00:36:51
00:36:54
00:37:06
00:37:10
00:37:16
00:37:17

min/km
03:11
03:12
03:19
03:21
03:23
03:27
03:28
03:29
03:29
03:29
03:30
03:32
03:32
03:36
03:37
03:37
03:40
03:41
03:41
03:42
03:44
03:45
03:47
03:47
03:48
03:48
03:49
03:49
03:50
03:51
03:51
03:52
03:53
03:55
03:56
03:58
03:59
03:59
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:03
04:03
04:03
04:04
04:04
04:06
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:09



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Knoll Ernst
Kerschdorfer Ernst
Hitzl Franz
Feichtinger Glnther
Bruderhofer Hermann
Hauser Michael
Misra Christopher
Linner Wolfgang
Scholz Florian

Maier Alfred
Wienerroither Klaus
Hofbauer Martin
Frihauf Max
Ettlinger Alfred
Pfisterer Thomas
Pattinger Thomas
Hallwirth Franz
Stockinger Richard
Lanz Herbert
Nicolucci Ralf
Steinhuber Herbert
Schweighofer Andreas
Rauchenzauner Stefan
Lackerbauer Bernhard
Lindenbauer Michael
Hemetsberger Franz
Hollerwbger Franz
Lingner Hans
Quehenberger Anton
Pleiner Franz
Doppelbauer Florian
Brix Johannes

Tisler Lukas

Ortler Frank
Baumgartinger Alfred
Meergraf Richard
Voglhuber Christoph
Holzinger Reinhard
Flock Andreas

Cepin Gerhard
Englbrecht David
Frauscher Norbert
Schuster Frederik
Felgitscher Joachim
Eggl Johann

Kroiss Michael
Haberl Benjamin
Weber Johann
Maxharraj Betim
Kastner Alois
Stanzel Glnther
Furthauer Gerald
Derflinger Roman
Neulinger Michael
Stadlbauer Pascal
Schachinger Rene
Kurz Karl

Lettner Friedrich

69
63
54
81
69
91
92
69
79
57
73
67
98
58
73
93
87
83
77
71
66
71
87
80
80
50
57
50
64
63
90
99

72
67
93
80
86
85
51
83
68
78
68
69
85
83
38
93
52
61
92
99
85
91

60
47

ULC Gampern

TSV Mattighofen
LCAV Jod| Packaging
LC Sicking

LCAV Jodl Pachaging
Berg/Attergau
Schlatt

ATSV Rustorf
hellokittylaufclub
rc-schwanenstadt
TSV Frankenburg
LG Frankenburg

LC Sicking

Union Vorchdorf
Kostendorf

Union Péndorf

Graz

Seewalchen
Unterach

Wien

hobikan

SKVg Pottenbrunn
Weyregg

ULC Gampern

SV Steinbach
Hausruck - Racing
USC Attergau

Union Gmunden
Quehenberger Dach &
ULC Gampern
Ohlsdorf

NMS Schorfling
NMS Schorfling
ULC Gampern

LC Sicking
Schorfling

FF Kemating
Vocklamarkt

LA Sportiva

LG Frankenburg
Ansfelden

Salzburg

Schorfling

LC Sicking

LG Frankenburg
Seewalchen

MSC Seewalchen
LCAV Jod| packaging
Maxharraj Zaunbautea
Lenzing
Vocklabruck
Seewalchen
Schorfling
Seewalchen
Seewalchen

NMS Schorfling
Rail-Cargo-Logistics
Igst.wolfgang.

00:37:22
00:37:29
00:37:32
00:37:34
00:37:39
00:37:51
00:37:55
00:38:01
00:38:04
00:38:13
00:38:18
00:38:19
00:38:22
00:38:27
00:39:01
00:39:09
00:39:45
00:39:48
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:39:58
00:40:01
00:40:17
00:40:23
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:37
00:40:40
00:40:44
00:40:45
00:40:46
00:40:51
00:40:53
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:00
00:41:17
00:41:20
00:41:21
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:36
00:41:50
00:41:55
00:41:57
00:42:10
00:42:17
00:42:29
00:42:35
00:42:38
00:42:39
00:43:03
00:43:03
00:43:04
00:43:12
00:43:21
00:43:41
00:43:46

04:09
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:20
04:21
04:25
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:29
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:33
04:33
04:35
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:49
04:51
04:52



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Gietzen Leo

Fazeny Jirgen
Grabner Andreas
Praschl Wolfgang
Scherndl Erich
Windhager Christoph
Koller Matthias

Prexl| Alexander
Sperrer Gary

Aigner Norbert

Sailer Dieter

Soriat Mario
Datzmann Michael
Mdller Christian
Steinbruckner Glnther
Hausjell Christian
Mayer Michael
Datzmann Maximilian
Grundlinger Jirgen
Haslinger Bernhard
Lutz Gerald
Eberhartinger Harald
Seiringer Roland
Bichler Sebastian
Thaller Bernd

Lexa David
Schausberger Stefan
Schmaranzer Helmut
Kurz Reinhold
Hausleithner Josef
Fuhrer Christoph
Lechner Christian
Schéanzle Victor
Lagleder Ulrich
Rainbacher Johann
Kolm Werner
Giesriegl Wolfgang
Schuster Hubert
Schild Norbert

Friesenecker Gabriel-Paul

Pichler Ferdinand
Schneebauer Rudolf
Hollerer Michael
Binder Frank
Zabukovnik Horst
Huber Norbert

86
73
90
64
56
89
61
88
64
77
66
83
69
70
63
81
83
93
79

65
67
73
98
76
90
66
42
47
73
93
61
68
65
46
44
76
55
32
95
46
63
78
71
71
81

Schorfling
RachPOWER
Fraham
Schorfling

TC lenzing
Unterach
U-Sports

Lenzing

LC Sicking
NuRdorf/Attersee
Schoérfling

MSC - Seewalchen
SK Ramsau
Seewalchen

LC MKW Hausruck
LKH Vocklabruck
Schorfling

SK Ramsau
Schorfling
Schorfling
Schorfling
Vocklabruck
Biking 6

LC Sicking
Weyregg

Budweis

LC Sicking
Naturfr.Atthang
Voécklabruck
Schorfling

Lenzing

LV Falsche Hasen
Salzburg

LC Geinberg
Traunkirchen
Pfaffstatten

LC Sicking
Seewalchen
LCAV Jodl Packaging
Ottnang am Hausruck
Ungenach
Attersee

Wien

Schorfling

Regau
Voécklamarkt

00:43:54
00:44:16
00:44:16
00:44:19
00:44:24
00:44:39
00:44:43
00:44:46
00:44:49
00:44:52
00:44:59
00:45:02
00:45:21
00:45:35
00:45:42
00:45:56
00:46:03
00:46:07
00:46:12
00:46:26
00:46:27
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:06
00:47:25
00:47:35
00:47:36
00:47:46
00:47:59
00:48:07
00:48:34
00:48:52
00:49:55
00:50:12
00:50:20
00:50:28
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:52:07
00:54:41
00:55:18
00:55:23
00:55:47
00:56:36
00:58:52

04:53
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:10
05:10
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:20
05:21
05:24
05:26
05:33
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:44
05:45
05:47
06:05
06:09
06:09
06:12
06:17
06:33



